DD-1000   20 Channel Data Monitor  DD-1000   20 Channel Data Monitor
 Direct Data Technologies Inc.
- 4 -
Tel:  1-780-808-6308 • Fax:  1-780-808-8761
E-mail:  sales@directdatatech.ca
Direct Data Technologies Inc.
- 1 -

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
� Enclosure Dimensions
� Ordering Information
Model Description
DD-1000-ETH DD-1000 with Ethernet communications
DD-1000GSM DD-1000 with GSM/GPRS cell phone communications
DD-1000-CDMA1X DD-1000 with CDMA1X cell phone communications
DD-1000-RS232 DD-1000 with RS-232 communications
DD-1000RS485 DD-1000 with RS-485 communications
DD-1000-SS DD-1000with spread spectrum radio communications
DD-1000-WiFi DD-1000 with WiFi-B communications
Options
Power Supply Options:  AC Power Supply, Batteries, Solar Panel Packages
Antennas:  Wireless communications require an antenna. Optimum offers rubber duck, whip,